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Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Name

Patrick Krott
Jonathan Diprinzio
Tom Twohig

Mary Siegel

Cary Maclsaac
Robert Blum
Joshua Miller

Kurt Osadchuck
Amanda Byers
Michael Szparaga

Roland Chris Blakeslee

Bob Geder

Pat Miller
Christine Kalie
May Halliday
Jeffrey Vieyra
Patrick Reed
Tracy Williams
Suzanne Carstater
Fran Albaugh
Richard Sanders
Kevin Slagle
Daniel Kalie
Diane Hanes
Jack Sharew
Tammy Stoddard
Linda Monti
Susan Pfeiffer
Kate Fiscus
Karen Manganaro
Ron Krystek
Karen Seevers
Ray Polanski
Dan Cass

Carol Crandall
Charles Jaquith
Doug Phillips
Heather Dunkle
Allison Jeric
Patricia Albaugh
Rana Evanoff
Tom Reilly
Steve Stoddard
Paul Bressan
Terra Major
Cyndie Zahner
Jennifer Jaquith
Jenna Urso

Presque Isle Endurance Classic

Lap Results - Overall Summary

Miles

Gend / Age Total Time
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57
61
42
61
70
29
53
31
48
58
67
51
50
55
66
49
38
56
91
64
32
51
39
26
45
61
65
32
54
58
54
54
43
43
43
50
36

61
59
29
49
56
42
56
41

9

11:55:09.1
11:55:07.4
11:53:13.8
11:00:24.7
11:48:32.9
10:42:31.7
10:56:31.4
11:34:45.1
9:10:20.4
10:53:41.7
11:44:09.2
10:56:29.2
10:44:05.9
8:44:40.7
10:31:13.1
7:18:16.4
5:20:21.1
9:24:05.9
11:11:10.5
11:55:52.2
8:59:28.1
4:39:52.3
6:44:11.7
9:59:18.8
5:28:27.4
5:28:28.4
9:32:48.6
9:32:50.8
6:30:15.5
9:21:24.5
3:15:17.0
4:23:40.1
3:35:08.0
2:48:23.3
3:12:27.7
3:56:03.9
1:59:10.2
2:34:52.8
2:59:01.1
3:11:04.4
3:50:16.7
2:06:11.7
2:44:08.9
2:55:14.7
3:46:01.3
2:29:03.8
3:56:03.5
4:12:31.9

Laps

68
55
54
52
51
50
50
50
49
46
46
42
40
39
37
32
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
23
23
21
21
20
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

Total

Pace Distance
10:31/M 68.000
13:00/M 55.000
13:12/M 54.000
12:42/M 52.000
13:54/M 51.000
12:51/M 50.000
13:08/M 50.000
13:54/M 50.000
11:14/M 49.000
14:13/M 46.000
15:18/M 46.000
15:38/M 42.000
16:06/M 40.000
13:27/M 39.000
17:04/M 37.000
13:42/M 32.000
10:20/M 31.000
18:12/M 31.000
21:39/M 31.000
23:06/M 31.000
17:59/M 30.000
10:00/M 28.000
14:26/M 28.000
21:24/M 28.000
12:10/M 27.000
12:10/M 27.000
22:02/M 26.000
22:55/M 25.000
16:58/M 23.000
24:25/M 23.000

9:18/M 21.000
12:33/M 21.000
10:45/M 20.000

9:21/M 18.000
10:42/M 18.000
13:53/M 17.000

7:57/M 15.000
10:19/M 15.000
11:56/M 15.000
12:44/M 15.000
15:21/M 15.000

9:01/M 14.000
11:43/M 14.000
12:31/M 14.000
16:09/M 14.000
11:28/M 13.000
18:09/M 13.000
19:25/M 13.000
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Patrick Hesidewce
Kurt Duryea

Rachel Prozan
Zachary Milleer

Jeff Krystek

Patricia Wigham
Jeff Zahner

Bill Tobin

Dennis Albrewczynski
Teri Alberico

Linda Major

Kathryn Carstater
Dale Werner

Adam Haibach
Lauren Fortune
Janet Vieyra
Barbara Gingenbach
Libby Woods
Michael Abt

Presque Isle Endurance Classic
Lap Results - Overall Summary

1246
1244
1247
1243
1260
1226
1263
1267
1203
1268
1229
1264
1225
1214
1212
1223
1251
1248
1201
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Miles

48
53
43
24
32
59
57
64
45
a7

28
68
20
29
59
58
12
62

1:55:03.4
1:56:16.4
1:56:55.5
2:33:49.6
2:53:43.4
4:32:56.1
1:50:46.0
1:53:43.1
2:17:24.1
2:43:18.9
3:18:20.4
4:30:26.8
2:53:59.6
1:34:02.4

51:08.8
1:01:31.6
1:04:18.2
1:23:28.6

51:42.8

12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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9:35/M

9:41/M

9:45/M
12:49/M
15:48/M
24:49/M
11:05/M
11:22/M
13:44/M
16:20/M
19:50/M
27:03/M
19:20/M
13:26/M

8:31/M
10:15/M
10:43/M
13:55/M
12:56/M

12.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
11.000
11.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.000
7.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
4.000
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